COMPETICION

JUGADOR A

LIC. N°

JUGADOR B

LIC. N°

MTS. PAR MTS.

535 5 505

155 137

AN 395

409 397

i381 344

465 453

178 165

470 449

© |00 N ||~ || N | =

W Ol | W (O |~~~ W

209 | 196

MTS. PAR MTS. HCP

FECHA / /

/

/

FECHA

446 [l 396 B

|

129 [l 114 B

321 317 [E

357 W 277 KK

302 [N 252 I
415 | 396 RE

152 [l 105 0

419 [l 306

OuUT. 3.213 3.041

w
o

2.710 36 2.400

10 351

329

11 434 428

12 154 133

B 4 Y 15

415 | 386 [iE

13 386 357

14 332 319

15 177 152

16 393 355

17 387 361

&AW W o~

18 501 461

IN 3.115 36 2.895

116 N 12
334

301 |l 265 I

139 [} 122

2.709 36 2.509

TOTAL 6.328 72
5.8.8. 72

5.936

SLOPE| 138 | 72 | 131
Ve. | 747 72 | 72,8

5419 72 4.909
72

135 |2¥ 130

756 £ 722

FIRMA JUGADOR

HANDICAP ‘

e
RESULTADD
NETO:

FIRMA MARCADOR

GOLF| | aNEs




